243 BEFELHBDASE L@ P RAF RS A
6

Table 4-3 The Statistics of Smuggling Agricultural, Forestry, Fishery and Livestock
Products and Other Goods Seized—by County/City
7 2021/06

BARkia S A&

Agricultural, Forestry, Fishery and Livestock Products

H @ iE
Other Smuggling Goods

(=)
Cases
(No.)

% E#E Amount Seized

4R 2L
RSN

(=7)

Total
(Ko)

) A
(=7)
Agricultural
Products

(Kg)

A &
(=~17)
Forestry
Products

(Kg)

D
(~17)
Fishery

Products

(Kg)

H A&
(=7)
Livestock
Products

(Kg)

=k e
(%)
Live

Animals
(No.)

W
w
i

»

Cases
(No.)

"\4
T\

% JE #ic¥ Amount Seized

(<)

Tobacco
(Pack)

i

(24)

Alcohol
(Liter)

B
(22)
Oil
Products
(Liter)

T AS
(=)
Electronic
Products
(N.T.Dollars)

A

(=)
Other
Goods

(N.T.Dollars)

.,

5 R

‘R =L
N = Total

Taiwan Area

A 303 F  Northern Region

AT
£
R F

S

||

2z
R T T /%/,%

St

FA

L
T T

% e

d
]
& Rh

2

S B
2 4

‘;"W}“‘ i\4

= g

New Taipei City
Taipei City
Taoyuan City
Yilan County
Hsinchu County
Keelung City
Hsinchu City

R % Central Region

Taichung City
Miaoli County
Changhua County
Nantou County
Yunlin County

7§88 F Southern Region

E N
% e
&5
B A Bk
e B

Tainan City
Kaohsiung City
Chiayi County
Pingtung County
Penghu County
Chiayi City

% ¥%3 T Eastern Region

xS’
IR
L5H T
EP R

LR

H (% # ) Others(Include Unknown)

Taitung County

Hualien County

Kinmen & Lienchiang Area
Kinmen County
Lienchiang County

[ee]

N B~ O 1

60,112
1,448

1,448
1,423
25

58,664
1,728
56,936

1,728

1,728
1,728

2,384
1,448

1,448
1,423
25

936

936

56,000

56,000

56,000

5,032,729
5,032,729

5,032,729
4,973,409

280

59,040

828,000
828,000
828,000

828,000




