表4-3 查獲私運農林漁畜產品及其他物品統計—按縣市分 110年6月

Table 4-3 The Statistics of Smuggling Agricultural, Forestry, Fishery and Livestock
Products and Other Goods Seized—by County/City
2021/06

	農林漁畜產品 Agricultural, Forestry, Fishery and Livestock Products							其他私運物品 Other Smuggling Goods					
	案件數 (件次) Cases (No.)	查獲數量 Amount Seized							查獲數量 Amount Seized				
		總計 (公斤) Total (Kg)	農產品 (公斤) Agricultural Products (Kg)	林產品 (公斤) Forestry Products (Kg)	漁產品 (公斤) Fishery Products (Kg)	畜產品 (公斤) Livestock Products (Kg)	活體動物 (隻) Live Animals (No.)	案件數 (件次) Cases (No.)	菸 (包) Tobacco (Pack)	酒 (公升) Alcohol (Liter)	油品 (公升) Oil Products (Liter)	電子產品 (元) Electronic Products (N.T.Dollars)	其他 (元) Other Goods (N.T.Dollars)
總 計 Total	8	60,112	1,728	-	2,384	56,000	1	5	5,032,729	-	-	828,000	-
臺灣地區 Taiwan Area	2	1,448	-	-	1,448	-	1	5	5,032,729	-	-	828,000	-
北部地區 Northern Region	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	_	-	828,000	_
新北市 New Taipei City	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
臺北市 Taipei City	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	_
桃園市 Taoyuan City	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	828,000	-
宜蘭縣 Yilan County	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
新竹縣 Hsinchu County	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
基隆市 Keelung City	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
新竹市 Hsinchu City	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
中部地區 Central Region	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
臺中市 Taichung City	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
苗栗縣 Miaoli County	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
彰化縣 Changhua County	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
南投縣 Nantou County	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
雲林縣 Yunlin County	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
南部地區 Southern Region	2	1,448	-	-	1,448	-	1	4	5,032,729	-	-	-	-
臺南市 Tainan City	1	1,423	-	-	1,423	-	-	1	4,973,409	-	-	-	-
高雄市 Kaohsiung City	1	25	-	-	25	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
嘉義縣 Chiayi County	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	280	-	-	-	-
屏東縣 Pingtung County	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
澎湖縣 Penghu County	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	59,040	-	-	-	-
嘉義市 Chiayi City	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
東部地區 Eastern Region	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
臺東縣 Taitung County	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
花蓮縣 Hualien County	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
金馬地區 Kinmen&Lienchiang Area	6	58,664	1,728	-	936	56,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
金門縣 Kinmen County	4	1,728	1,728	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
連江縣 Lienchiang County	2	56,936	-	-	936	56,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
其他(含不詳) Others(Include Unknown)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_